Florida Senate - 2016 Bill No. SB 1282



LEGISLATIVE ACTION

Senate House . Comm: RCS 02/15/2016 Appropriations Subcommittee on General Government (Dean) recommended the following: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete lines 91 - 101. Delete lines 661 - 662 and insert: taking, possessing, or selling fish and wildlife, in or out of season, while violating chapter 810 Delete lines 740 - 814.

1 2 3

4

5

6

7

8

9 10 Florida Senate - 2016 Bill No. SB 1282



11	And the title is amended as follows:
12	Delete lines 3 - 4
13	and insert:
14	Commission; amending s. 379.2223, F.S.;
15	Delete lines 85 - 86
16	and insert:
17	providing an